Human Resource Services

Sacramento

City Uniied Secondary School Calendar Summary

School District

o 2017 — 2018 School Year
FIRST SEMESTER 89 Teaching Days
SCHOOLS OPEN ..ottt sttt sttt e e s e sastessesaesaeneenenneas Thursday, August 31, 2017
Labor DAY HOIIAAY . .. ...eeetetei e e e e e e e e Monday, September 4, 2017
Veterans’ Day HOLIAAY ......cvvviiiiiiiiiiiiieiees st Friday, November 10, 2017
Thanksgiving Holidays ..........ccccoeveveieiieveieeee Saturday, November 18, 2017 through Sunday, November 26, 2017
Winter Holidays .......cccooveveveiiec e Saturday, December 23, 2017 through Sunday, January 7, 2018
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day HOIAAY .......c.cooiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee e Monday, January 15, 2018
FIRST SEMESTER ENDS ......coo it Friday, January 26, 2018
SECOND SEMESTER 91 Teaching Days
SCHOOLS REOPEN FOR SECOND SEMESTER .......cccocviiiiiiineesse e Monday, January 29, 2018
LinCoIN’s DAY HOAAY ......cveieiiiiiiiiiieieie e Monday, February 12, 2018
President’s (Washington’s) Day HOIdAY ..........cccoeoiiiiiniiiiiieiece e Monday, February 19, 2018
SPring HOlIAYS .......coveiiiiiiiiieeeee e Saturday, March 24, 2018 through Sunday, April 1, 2018
Memorial Day HOIIAAY ........cccooviiiiiiiii ettt be e e re e Monday, May 28, 2018
Last Day Of INSTIUCLION .......coviiiiicic et be st et sre e e te e sreens Thursday, June 14, 2018
SECOND SEMESTER ENDS .....coooiiiiiiiieee e Thursday, June 14, 2018

QUARTERS Dates From Dates To
Quarter 1 8/31/2017 11/3/2017
Quarter 2 11/6/2017 1/26/2018
Quiarter 3 1/29/2018 4/6/2018
Quarter 4 4/9/2018 6/14/2018

SHORTENED DAYS

4 days: November 3, 2017; January 26, 2018;
Middle School Reports and Records April 6, 2018; and June 14, 2018
2days:  TBD by Site

4 days:  January 22, 2018 through January 25, 2018

Final Examinations 4 days:  June 8, 2018 through June 13, 2018

High School 4days:  November 3, 2017; January 26, 2018;
Reports and Records April 6, 2018; and June 14, 2018

*This includes 26 hours of Collaborative Time

Faculty Work Day: June 15, 2018

(DRAFT_Updated 06-01-17)




Human Resource Services

Sucramenty Elementary School Calendar Summary
ity Unifie
School District 2017 — 2018 School Year
FIRST TRIMESTER 60 Teaching Days
SCHOOLS OPEN ...ttt Thursday, August 31, 2017
Labor Day Holiday..........ooviiiiiiii e Monday, September 4, 2017
Veterans’ Day HOLIAAY ......ccccovviieiiiiiiiiie i Friday, November 10, 2017
Thanksgiving Holidays ............. Saturday, November 18, 2017 through Sunday, November 26, 2017
FIRST TRIMESTER ENDS ..., Friday, December 1, 2017
SECOND TRIMESTER 62 Teaching Days
SCHOOLS REOPEN FOR SECOND TRIMESTER .......ccccceeveuenne. Monday, December 4, 2017
Winter Holidays .........ccccocvevveeinenne, Saturday, December 23, 2017 through Sunday, January 7, 2018
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day HOlIdAY .......cccoveviviiiiiie e Monday, January 15, 2018
Lincoln’s Day HOldaY .......cccocviiiiiiiiiiiccieseese e Monday, February 12, 2018
President’s (Washington’s) Day Holiday ...........cccccoeiiiiiinininienien, Monday, February 19, 2018
SECOND TRIMESTER ENDS .......cooviiieecee e Friday, March 16, 2018
THIRD TRIMESTER 58 Teaching Days
SCHOOLS REOPEN FOR THIRD TRIMESTER ......ccccooeiiiiinn, Monday, March 19, 2018
Spring Holidays ........cccocevveiiiiniicicee, Saturday, March 24, 2018 through Sunday, April 1, 2018
Memorial HONAAY .......coovviiie e Monday, May 28, 2018
Last Day Of INSTFUCTION .....ccviiieiieiicccceee e Thursday, June 14, 2018
THIRD TRIMESTER ENDS .......ooiiiieeceee e Thursday, June 14, 2018

ELEMENTARY SHORTENED DAYS

6 days:  November 13, 2017 through December 15, 2017
5days:  March 5, 2018 through April 6, 2018

Reports and Records 3days: December 1, 2017, March 16, 2018, and June 14, 2018

Parent-Teacher Conferences

*This includes 26 hours of Collaborative Time

Faculty Work Day: June 15, 2018

(DRAFT_Updated 06-01-17)
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